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ﬁ 7105MM
DRAPER EXPERT HI-TORQ®

DEEP OFFSET METRIC RING SPANNERS
Generally in accordance with DIN 838 specifications
Expert Quality, with Draper Expert HI-TORQ® ring
ends cranked at 15°, except Stock Nos. 55703 to 55708
which are bi-hexagon. Long pattern forged from chrome
vanadium steel, hardened, tempered, chrome plated

and fully polished throughout. Display packed on header
card; 6 x 7-20 x 22mm. Polybag with barcode label; 21 x
23-55 x 60mm.
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Stock
No.

55684
55685
55687
55688
55690
55691
55692
55693
55694

Size
6x7mm
8x9mm

10x11mm
12x13mm
14x15mm
16x17mm
17x19mm
18x19mm
20x22mm

Ring

Type

HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ

Length

161mm
180mm
193mm
219mm
239mm
262mm
290mm
320mm
320mm

55695
55696
55698
55699
55700
55701
55702

21x23mm
22x24mm
24x26mm
24x27mm
25x28mm
27x30mm
30x32mm

HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ
HI-TORQ

310mm
325mm
337mm
337mm
346mm
360mm
360mm

55703
55705
55706
55707
55708

32x36mm
36x41mm
41x46mm
46x50mm
55x60mm

Bi-hex.
Bi-hex.
Bi-hex.
Bi-hex.
Bi-hex.

412mm
443mm
483mm
515mm
560mm

ﬁ 7105/8/MM

DRAPER EXPERT HI-TORQ® DEEP OFFSET

METRIC RING SPANNER SET (8 PIECE)

Generally in accordance with DIN 838

Specifications

Expert Quality, with Draper Expert HI-TORQ® ring

end cranked at 15°. Long pattern forged from chrome

vanadium steel, hardened, tempered, chrome plated and

fully polished throughout. Supplied on wall mountable

plastic rack. Display packed.

Contents: 6x7,8x9,10x 11,12x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17,
18 x 19 and 20 x 22mm

a 5055MM
METRIC OPEN END SPANNERS

Generally in accordance with DIN3113
Specifications

Expert Quality, forged from chrome vanadium steel
hardened, tempered, chrome plated and fully polished.
Open ends set at 15°.

* Display packed on header card.

1 Sold loose in polybag with barcode label.

Stock
No. Size Length
55709 6x7mm* 122mm
55710 8x9mm* 140mm
* mm
55713 10x11mm* 156mm |
Q97 T4 TZXTIMI LEA4LL]
55715 13x17mm* 205mm
55716 14x15mm* 190mm
55717 16x17mm* 204mm
55718 17x19mm* 223mm
55719 18x19mm* 223mm
55721 19x22mm* 236mm
55722 20x22mm* 236mm
55723  21x23mm 250mm
55724  22x24mm 250mm
55725 24x26mmt 265mm
55726 24x27mm 265mm
55727 25x28mm 280mm
55728 27x30mm 280mm
55729 27x32mm 302mm
55730  30x32mm 302mm
55731 32x36mmt 325mm

ﬁ 5055/8/MM
METRIC OPEN END SPANNER SET (8 PIECE)
Generally in accordance with DIN3110
Specifications

Expert Quality, forged from chrome vanadium steel
hardened, tempered, chrome plated and fully polished.
Open ends set at 15°. Supplied on wall mountable plastic
rack. Display packed.

Contents: 6 x7,8x9,10x11,12x 13,14 x 15,16 x 17,
18 x 19 and 20 x 22mm

Stock Stock
No. No.
64607 64609
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8226/7/MM METRIC OBSTRUCTION/IGNITION MINI METRIC MIDGET COMBINATION SPANNER

DRAPER HI-TORQ® METRIC STUBBY
COMBINATION SPANNER SET (7 PIECE)
Ideal for use in confined working areas. Forged from
carbon steel hardened, tempered, chrome plated and
fully polished. Ring is Draper HI-TORQ. Display packed
in storage tray.

Contents: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17 and 19mm.

Stock

No.

56398

SPANNER SET (8 PIECE)

Forged from carbon steel hardened, tempered, chrome
plated with mirror polished jaws. These compact
wrenches have both jaws offset at 15° which make
them ideal for use in otherwise inaccessible positions
in confined areas. Display packed.

Contents: 5.0, 5.5, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10.0 and 11.0mm.

Stock
No.

19754

SET (10 PIECE)

Forged from carbon steel hardened, tempered, chrome

plated and mirror polished. These compact wrenches

have a 15° offset jaw which make them ideal for use in

confined areas. Display packed.

Contents: 4.0, 4.5, 5.0, 5.5, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10.0 and
11.0mm.

Stock
No.
19756
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